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42 Etapa Turismo Nacional Sprint
05-09-2025 16:40:00 / Cascavel - 3.058m

Classificacdo - Q1 Categoria A Emissdo: 05.09.2025, 17:01:55
e e = D
km/h
1 GABRIEL MOURA HB20 1:18.475 140,28 7 1:19.022 6 7 1
2 109 JOAO CARDOSO A = NEWONIX 1:18.993 139,36 7 0518 0.518 1:20.239 5 7 1
3 117 RENZO ZAMBOLINI A = NEWONIX 1:19.277 138,87 6 0.802 0.284 1:19.868 4 7 1
4 225 WANDERSON FREITAS / EDUARDO FUENTES A = NEWONIX 1:19.469 138,53 7 0994 0.192 1:20.539 5 7 1
5 25 MURILO FIORE / GUILHERME SIRTOLI A = NEWONIX 1:19.615 138,28 7 1.140 0.146 1:20.147 5 7 1
6 99 L.FERNANDO DONDONI / ENZO FALQUETE A = NEWONIX 1:19.680 138,16 7 1205 0.065 1:19.973 4 7 1
7 18 DANIELNINO A @ 208 1:19.930 137,73 7 1455 0.250 1:20.367 6 7 1
8 66 PEDRO BURGER A = NEWONIX 1:20.142 137,37 7 1.667 0.212 1:23.400 6 7 1
9 116 ALEXANDRE BASTOS A 2 YARIS 1:20.180 137,30 4 1.705 0.038 1:20.368 7 7 1
10 73 RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA A @ 208 1:20.246 137,19 6 1.771 0.066 1:21.833 3 6 2
11 808 ALBERTO CATTUCCI A = NEWONIX 1:20.396 136,93 6 1921 0.150 1:20.954 5 6 2
12 19 ENZO GIANFRATTI A & HB20 1:20.811 136,23 7 2336 0415 1:21.636 6 7 1
13 999 LUTIANNE SOARES A = NEWONIX 1:20.950 136,00 7 2475 0.139 1:22.766 3 7 1
14 33 PABLO ALVES A = NEWONIX 1:23.254 132,23 3 4779 2304 1:26.364 2 6 1
15 197 LUIZSENAJR A @& HB20 1:23.357 132,07 6 4.882 0.103 1:23.434 7 7 1
16 20 FABIO EBRAHIM A = NEWONIX 1:24.534 130,23 5 6.059 1.177 1:25.147 4 5 1
17 90 BETO PONTES-S A = NEWONIX 1:27.330 126,06 6 8855 2.796 1:27.779 5 6 1
18 74 RICARDO RAIMUNDO A = NEW ONIX 0,00 0 0 1 1
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